ESL Placement Assessment Dates: July & August 2014

LEA
Date Time Place
: . Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Wednesday, July 2, 2014 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM S Cesar Chaves
Thursday, July 10, 2014 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Assessment Office
Monday, July 14, 2014 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM San Ysidro - Room 5209
: . Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Tuesday, July 15, 2014 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Assessment Office
: : Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Wednesday, July 30, 2014 9:00 - 10:30 AM S Cesar Chaves
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM . -
Wednesday, August 6, 2014 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM PRt v e AL
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
Monday, August 11, 2014 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Assessment Office
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM . n
Thursday, August 14, 2014 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM R bt
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, August 7, 2014 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM San Ysidro - Room 5209
Tuesday, August 19, 2014 9:00 - 10:30 AM Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Assessment Office
Wednesday, August 20, 2014 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Assessment Office
Thursday, August 28, 2014 9:00AM - 10:30AM Chula Vista: Cesar Chavez Building
Assessment Office

What you need to do:
e Sign Up:
0 Chula Vista: Assessment Office in the Cesar Chavez Building
O San Ysidro: Front Desk of San Ysidro Higher Education Center
e Bring a picture ID like a Southwestern College ID or driver’s license
e For more information, call the Assessment Office at (619) 482-6385




